
MUNICIPAL

DISASTER MANAGEMENT & C.C.R.S.

DATE, TIME AND HEIGHTS OF HIGH WATERS MORE THEN 4.5 MTRS. FOR THE
YEAR.2O1O

JUNE 2O1O

J U L Y . 2 O 1 O

AUGUST - ?O1O

SEPTEMBER - 2O1O

SR. NO. DAY DATE TIME HEIGHT METER
I
l . Sunday 13.06 .2010 1309 hrs. 4.58 mtr.
2 . Monday 14.06.2010 1352 hrs. 4.68 mtr.
3 . Tuesday 15.06.20{0 1437 hrs. 4.73 mtr.
4. Wednesday 16.06.20{0 1521 hrs. 4.70 rntr.
5. Thursday 17.06.2010 1606 hrs. 4.59 mtr.

SR. NO. DAY DATE TIME HEIGFIT METER
1 Monday 12.07.2010 1248 hrs. 4.66 mtr.
2 Tuesday 13.07.2010 1331 hrs. 4.83 mtr.
3 Wednesday 14.07.2010 1414 hrs. 4.90 mtr.
4 Thursday 15.07.2010 1457 hrs. 4.87 mtr.
5 Friday 16.07.2010 1540 hrs. 4.70 mtr.

SR. NO. DAY DATE TIMIE HFiGHT METER
1 . Tuesday 10.08.2010 1222hrs. 4.76 mtr.
2. Wednesday 11.08 .2010 1303 hrs" 4.92 mtr.
3. Thursday 12.08.2010 0120 hrs. 4.53 mtr"
4. Thursday 12.08.2010 1344 hrs. 4.95 rntr.
5. Friday 13.08 .2010 0206 hrs. 4.55 mtr.
6. Friday 13.08.2010 1426 hrs. 4.83 nrtr.
7. Saturday 14.08.2010 1508 hrs. 4.57 mtr.

SR. NO. DAY DATE TIME HFIGI.{T METER

1 . Tuesday 07.09.2010 1 1 13 hrs. 4.50 mtr.
2. Wednesday 08.09.2010 1155 hrs. 4.74 mtr.
3. Thursday 09.09.2010 0021 hrs. 4.55 rntr
4. Thursday 09.09.2010 {233 hrs. 4"84 mtr.
5. Friday 10.09.2010 0106 !'lrs. 4.70 mtr.
6. Friday 10.09.2010 13f 3 hrs. 4.79 mtr.
7 . Saturday 1 1  .09 .2010 0151 hrs 4.6u rntr.
8 Saturday 1 1 .09 .2010 1353 hrs. 4.60 mtr.
o Sunday 12.09 .2010 ,0?37..hrs. 4.53 mtr


